51
Accessories
Type Part No.
Bus-bar (1 pole, insulated 1m) 67101904
Bus bar end cap, 1 pole 67101973
Power lug, straight 67101960
Power lug, 90° 67101961
Lock-out handle 67101913

• U2 trip curve for general purpose
applications
• 80 and 125 VDC
• Up to 60A
• Just 13 mm wide
• Mounts on 35mm DIN-rail
• UL 489A listed
• VDE
9926 Series
Single Pole
(80 VDC)
Ordering Data Type:  Single Pole (80 VDC)
Current
Ratings
(amps) Part No. Description
0.5 9926251900 QY-1-13-DM-U2-0.5
1 9926251901 QY-1-13-DM-U2-01
2 9926251902 QY-1-13-DM-U2-02
3 9926251903 QY-1-13-DM-U2-03
4 9926251904 QY-1-13-DM-U2-04
5 9926251905 QY-1-13-DM-U2-05
10 9926251910 QY-1-13-DM-U2-10
15 9926251915 QY-1-13-DM-U2-15
20 9926251920 QY-1-13-DM-U2-20
25 9926251925 QY-1-13-DM-U2-25
30 9926251930 QY-1-13-DM-U2-30
35 9926251935 QY-1-13-DM-U2-35
40 9926251940 QY-1-13-DM-U2-40
45 9926251945 QY-1-13-DM-U2-45
50 9926251950 QY-1-13-DM-U2-50
60 9926251960 QY-1-13-DM-U2-60
Technical Data
Voltage 80,125 VDC
Current
minimum 0.5 A

(3
.6
5)
9926 Series
Single Pole
(125 VDC)
Type:  Single Pole (125 VDC)
Current
Ratings
(amps) Part No. Description
1 9926251801 QY-1-13-DM-U2-01-B1
2 9926251802 QY-1-13-DM-U2-02-B1
3 9926251803 QY-1-13-DM-U2-03-B1
4 9926251804 QY-1-13-DM-U2-04-B1
5 9926251805 QY-1-13-DM-U2-05-B1
10 9926251810 QY-1-13-DM-U2-10-B1
15 9926251815 QY-1-13-DM-U2-15-B1
20 9926251820 QY-1-13-DM-U2-20-B1
25 9926251825 QY-1-13-DM-U2-25-B1
30 9926251830 QY-1-13-DM-U2-30-B1
35 9926251835 QY-1-13-DM-U2-35-B1
40 9926251840 QY-1-13-DM-U2-40-B1
45 9926251845 QY-1-13-DM-U2-45-B1
50 9926251850 QY-1-13-DM-U2-50-B1
60 9926251860 QY-1-13-DM-U2-60-B1
Dimensions in mm (in.)
Trip Curves—Hydraulic
Magnetic Type Typical
time/current characteristics